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Shampoo/Cut/Style Weddings

Women $45+ Bridal Hair $90

Men $25 Veil Insertion $25

Kids $15+ Bridesmaid Hair $75
Flower Girl Hair $50

Color Services Hair Trial 375

All Over Color $90 Makeup Trail $75

Root Retouch $75 Airbrush Makeup Trial $125

Halo Highlights $55 Deposit $25

Partial Highlight $95 Travel $100

Partial Highlight/Cut $140

Highlight/Lowlight ~ $125+ Makeup

Highlight/Cut/Style  $170 Traditional Glamour $75

Balayage $150 Airbrush $125

Balayage/Cut $195 False Lash Band $20

Color/Cut/Style $120

Color/Halo/Cut/Style $175 Lashes & Brows

Color Correction $120+ Eyelash Perm $65

Toner 340 Eyelash Tint $25

Toner Refresh 360 Eyelash Perm/Tint $75
Eyebrow Tint $20

Other Services Eyebrow Wax/Tint $30

Shampoo/Blow dry $35+

Smoothing $200 Teeth Whitening  $50

Perm $80

Split End Treatment  $40

Braids $25+

Hair Extensions $100+

Hair Tinsel $25



Waxing
Brow

Lip

Chin

Face
Underarms
Arms

Leg

Bikini
Brazilian
Chest
Back

Massage
1 Hour Swedish.
1.5 Hour Swedish.

Pain Management
Add-on.

$20
$15
$15
$40+
$40
$50+
$55+
$45
$50+
$50
$50

$70
$105

$7

L ooK

%sze
¢ _— @ ;

9IFESTYLE

Skincare
Mini Facial
European
Vitamin C
Anti-Aging
Salicylic Acid Peel
Glycolic Peel

Add to facial
Signature Peel

Brightening Lightening

Oxygen Facial

Microdermabrasion

Add to facial
Back Facial

Gentlemen
Color

Beard Trim
Manicure
Pedicure

Brow Wax

$45
$70
$80
$95
$65
$65
$35
$95
$95
$105
$90
$75
$75

$30
$10
$18
$35
$10
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Manicures

Iconic $20
OPI/Deluxe Mani $35
Gel Mani $38
Lush Mani $50
Pedicures

Basic Organic Pedi $35
Luxury Organic Pedi ~ $45

Artificial Nails
Acrylic

Full Set $32
Fill In $22

Pink & White Full Set  $52
Pink & White Back Fill $42
Pink & White Pink Fill $30

Dipping Powder
Color $45
Pink & White $55
*Tips Additional $6
Repairs $4+
Specialty Shapes $7+
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Liquid/Hard Gel
Full Set $50
Fill In $40

Pink & White Full Set $62
Pink & White Fill $52

Polish Change

Regular Hands $10
Toes $15

Gel Hands $28
Toes $30

Add-On Services
Tips on two Big Toes $20
Gel Polish $25
Nail Art $6+
French $6

Massage $10/10 min

Miscellaneous Foot
Treatment $6

A La Carte $7

House Sugar Scrub
Hot Towel
Collagen Socks
Paraffin Wax

Clay Mask

Buff Shine



