

Shampoo/Cut/St	tyle	Weddings	
Women	\$45+	Bridal Hair	\$90
Men	\$25	Veil Insertion	\$25
Kids	\$15+	Bridesmaid Hair	\$75
		Flower Girl Hair	\$50
<b>Color Services</b>		Hair Trial	\$75
All Over Color	\$90	Makeup Trail	\$75
Root Retouch	\$75	Airbrush Makeup Trial	\$125
Halo Highlights	\$55	Deposit	\$25
Partial Highlight	\$95	Travel	\$100
Partial Highlight/Cut	\$140		
Highlight/Lowlight	\$125+	Makeup	
Highlight/Cut/Style	\$170	Traditional Glamour	\$75
Balayage	\$150	Airbrush	\$125
Balayage/Cut	\$195	False Lash Band	\$20
Color/Cut/Style	\$120		
Color/Halo/Cut/Style	\$175	Lashes & Brows	
Color Correction	\$120+	Eyelash Perm	\$65
Toner	\$40	Eyelash Tint	\$25
Toner Refresh	\$60	Eyelash Perm/Tint	\$ <del>7</del> 5
		Eyebrow Tint	\$20
<b>Other Services</b>		Eyebrow Wax/Tint	\$30
Shampoo/Blow dry	\$35+	Ž	
Smoothing	\$200	Teeth Whitening	\$50
Perm	\$80	2 00011 / / 21170211119	φυσ
Split End Treatment	\$40		
Braids	\$25+		
Hair Extensions	\$100+		
Hair Tinsel	\$25		



Waxing		Skincare	
Brow	\$20	Mini Facial	\$45
Lip	\$15	European	\$70
Chin	\$15	Vitamin C	\$80
Face	\$40+	Anti-Aging	\$95
Underarms	\$40	Salicylic Acid Peel	\$65
Arms	\$50+	Glycolic Peel	\$65
Leg	\$55+	Add to facial	\$35
Bikini	\$45	Signature Peel	\$95
Brazilian	\$50+	Brightening Lightening	\$95
Chest	\$50	Oxygen Facial	\$105
Back	\$50	Microdermabrasion	\$90
		Add to facial	\$75
		Back Facial	\$75
Massage			
1 Hour Swedish.	\$70	C 11	
1.5 Hour Swedish.	\$105	Gentlemen	
Pain Management		Color	\$30
Add-on.	\$7	Beard Trim	\$10
		Manicure	\$18
		Pedicure	\$35
		Brow Wax	\$10



Manicures		
Iconic	\$20	
OPI/Deluxe Mani	\$35	
Gel Mani	\$38	
Lush Mani	\$50	
D 11		

#### **Pedicures**

Basic Organic Pedi	\$35
Luxury Organic Pedi	\$45

### **Artificial Nails**

# Acrylic

-	
Full Set	\$32
Fill In	\$22
Pink & White Full Set	\$52
Pink & White Back Fill	\$42
Pink & White Pink Fill	\$30

# **Dipping Powder**

Color	\$45
Pink & White	\$55
*Tips Additional	\$6
Repairs	\$4+
Specialty Shapes	\$7+

# Liquid/Hard Gel

Full Set	\$50
Fill In	\$40
Pink & White Full Set	\$62
Pink & White Fill	\$52

#### **Polish Change**

Regular	Hands	\$10
	Toes	\$15
Gel	Hands	\$28
	Toes	\$30

#### **Add-On Services**

Tips on two Big To	es \$20
Gel Polish	\$25
Nail Art	\$6+
French	\$6
Massage	\$10/10 min
Miscellaneous Foo	t
Treatment	\$6

#### A La Carte \$7

House Sugar Scrul
Hot Towel
Collagen Socks
Paraffin Wax
Clay Mask
Buff Shine